
September 06, 2019

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Nadir Yusuf MSU-Moorhead 18:38.71   1 SR
Nick Marshall MSU-Moorhead 18:41.12   2 SR
Dawson Strom U-Mary 18:44.43   3 FR
Timothy Moore U-Mary 18:50.44   4 SO
Jesse Kaas U-Mary 18:52.55   5 SO
Eric Wicklund Concordia-Moorhead 18:55.86   6 SR
Carson Speicher MSU-Moorhead 19:06.17   7 SO
Samuel Wilke U-Mary 19:07.88   8 SR
Devan Shumway UNA-Minot State 19:10.0(< 5)   9
Leo Skellenger Minot State 19:17.09  10 SR
Nicholas Merillana Minot State 19:21.110  11 JR
Hunter Kjelshus MSU-Moorhead 19:22.511  12 JR
Connor Hayes MSU-Moorhead 19:23.012  13 FR
Ryan Kohler Minot State 19:27.413  14 SO
Jacob Jensen Minot State 19:27.514  15 FR
Harrison Bentzel U-Mary 19:32.015  16 SR
Munir Isahak Concordia-Moorhead 19:35.116  17 JR
Elijah Herrick MSU-Moorhead 19:37.317  18 JR
Hunter Flynn Dickinson St. 19:38.118  19
Austin Gruenberg MSU-Moorhead 19:42.319  20 SO
Landon Dunlap Minot State 19:49.320  21 FR
Jesse Middendorf Concordia-Moorhead 19:52.521  22 FR
Noah Kneeskern Concordia-Moorhead 19:54.322  23 JR
Evan Schultz MSU-Moorhead 19:56.0(> 7)  24 SO
Ernest Franssen III Dickinson St. 19:57.323  25
Drew Mears MSU-Moorhead 20:03.1(> 7)  26 JR
Ryan Anderson UM-Morris 20:04.624  27 SR
Clayton Anderson MSU-Moorhead 20:06.3(> 7)  28 FR
Sam Gebhart MSU-Moorhead 20:11.3(> 7)  29 FR
Solomon Johnson Concordia-Moorhead 20:14.925  30 FR
Olsen Pancoast Concordia-Moorhead 20:20.626  31 SR
Braxton Bruer MSU-Moorhead 20:21.7(> 7)  32 FR
Sam Sequeria U-Mary 20:24.727  33 SO
Amilcar Gonzalez Minot State 20:25.328  34 JR
Basil Ricker Concordia-Moorhead 20:25.529  35 FR
Joel Knopp UM-Morris 20:28.030  36 FR
Nolan Christenson Concordia-Moorhead 20:29.2(> 7)  37 SO
Justin Kringler Concordia-Moorhead 20:29.3(> 7)  38 SO
Luke Lindhorst Concordia-Moorhead 20:30.9(> 7)  39 SO
Hans Frank-Holzner Concordia-Moorhead 20:36.8(> 7)  40 FR
Benjamin Barnack UM-Morris 20:44.531  41 SR
Connor Haugrud Concordia-Moorhead 20:50.1(> 7)  42 JR
Jacob Kunka MSU-Moorhead 20:50.5(> 7)  43 FR
Taylor Devine Concordia-Moorhead 20:54.6(> 7)  44 FR
Brandon Aragon Jamestown 21:09.4(< 5)  45 FR
Thomas Liking Concordia-Moorhead 21:10.3(> 7)  46 FR
Nester Vazquez Dickinson St. 21:11.032  47
Zachary Foquerel-Skoe Concordia-Moorhead 21:14.9(> 7)  48 FR
Michael Larios Dickinson St. 21:16.133  49 SO
Tommy Froland Concordia-Moorhead 21:20.4(> 7)  50 SR
Edmund Cease UM-Morris 21:26.234  51 SR
Dakota Mansfield Dickinson St. 21:27.735  52
Rory Shackelford UM-Morris 21:27.936  53 FR
Tanner Olson Concordia-Moorhead 21:32.0(> 7)  54 FR
Christian Thielke UM-Morris 21:34.337  55 JR
Max Kivi UM-Morris 21:35.638  56 SO

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Noah Mang Jamestown 21:43.9(< 5)  57 SO
Dan Wilson Concordia-Moorhead 21:49.1(> 7)  58 SO
Abdulai Njai MSU-Moorhead 21:54.7(> 7)  59 SO
Jack Smith Dickinson St. 22:10.739  60 FR
Paul Chillo Dickinson St. 22:11.240  61 JR
Simon Zahrbock Concordia-Moorhead 22:16.4(> 7)  62 FR
Henry Trajano UM-Morris 22:28.6(> 7)  63 FR
Gabriel Brand UM-Morris 22:49.3(> 7)  64 FR
Conner Fitzgerald UM-Morris 22:50.6(> 7)  65 SO
Peter Hendrickx Minnesota-Crooksto 23:04.8(< 5)  66 JR
Jack Gothberg Concordia-Moorhead 23:05.2(> 7)  67 FR
Keaton Martin Concordia-Moorhead 23:38.4(> 7)  68 FR
Jacob Dickerson Crookston 24:02.0(< 5)  69
Paul Hendrickx Minnesota-Crooksto 24:26.7(< 5)  70 JR
Anthony Kampa Minnesota-Crooksto 24:43.2(< 5)  71 JR
Jacob Juelfs Jamestown 27:55.7(< 5)  72 FR
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 33
19:02.3Average Time:

Nadir Yusuf 1 18:38.7   1 S     1 18:38.7
Nick Marshall 2 18:41.1   2 S     3 37:19.8
Carson Speicher 7 19:06.1   3 S    10 56:25.9
Hunter Kjelshus 11 19:22.5   4 J    21 1:15:48.3
Connor Hayes 12 19:23.0   5 F    33 1:35:11.3
Elijah Herrick (17) 19:37.3   6 J (50) 1:54:48.6
Austin Gruenberg (19) 19:42.3   7 S (69) 2:14:30.9
Evan Schultz >  7 19:56.0   8 S 2:34:26.8
Drew Mears >  7 20:03.1   9 J 2:54:29.9
Clayton Anderson >  7 20:06.3  10 F 3:14:36.1
Sam Gebhart >  7 20:11.3  11 F 3:34:47.4
Braxton Bruer >  7 20:21.7  12 F 3:55:09.1
Jacob Kunka >  7 20:50.5  13 F 4:15:59.6
Abdulai Njai >  7 21:54.7  14 S 4:37:54.3

U-Mary Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 35
19:01.4Average Time:

Dawson Strom 3 18:44.4   1 F     3 18:44.4
Timothy Moore 4 18:50.4   2 S     7 37:34.8
Jesse Kaas 5 18:52.5   3 S    12 56:27.2
Samuel Wilke 8 19:07.8   4 S    20 1:15:35.0
Harrison Bentzel 15 19:32.0   5 S    35 1:35:06.9
Sam Sequeria (27) 20:24.7   6 S (62) 1:55:31.5

Minot State Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 66
19:28.5Average Time:

Leo Skellenger 9 19:17.0   1 S     9 19:17.0
Nicholas Merillana 10 19:21.1   2 J    19 38:38.1
Ryan Kohler 13 19:27.4   3 S    32 58:05.5
Jacob Jensen 14 19:27.5   4 F    46 1:17:32.9
Landon Dunlap 20 19:49.3   5 F    66 1:37:22.2
Amilcar Gonzalez (28) 20:25.3   6 J (94) 1:57:47.4

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 90
19:42.5Average Time:

Eric Wicklund 6 18:55.8   1 S     6 18:55.8
Munir Isahak 16 19:35.1   2 J    22 38:30.9
Jesse Middendorf 21 19:52.5   3 F    43 58:23.3
Noah Kneeskern 22 19:54.3   4 J    65 1:18:17.5
Solomon Johnson 25 20:14.9   5 F    90 1:38:32.4
Olsen Pancoast (26) 20:20.6   6 S (116) 1:58:53.0
Basil Ricker (29) 20:25.5   7 F (145) 2:19:18.4
Nolan Christenson >  7 20:29.2   8 S 2:39:47.6
Justin Kringler >  7 20:29.3   9 S 3:00:16.8
Luke Lindhorst >  7 20:30.9  10 S 3:20:47.7
Hans Frank-Holzner >  7 20:36.8  11 F 3:41:24.4
Connor Haugrud >  7 20:50.1  12 J 4:02:14.4
Taylor Devine >  7 20:54.6  13 F 4:23:09.0
Thomas Liking >  7 21:10.3  14 F 4:44:19.2
Zachary Foquerel-Skoe >  7 21:14.9  15 F 5:05:34.1
Tommy Froland >  7 21:20.4  16 S 5:26:54.4

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 90
19:42.5Average Time:

Tanner Olson >  7 21:32.0  17 F 5:48:26.3
Dan Wilson >  7 21:49.1  18 S 6:10:15.4
Simon Zahrbock >  7 22:16.4  19 F 6:32:31.7
Jack Gothberg >  7 23:05.2  20 F 6:55:36.9
Keaton Martin >  7 23:38.4  21 F 7:19:15.3

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 141
20:42.1Average Time:

Hunter Flynn 18 19:38.1   1    18 19:38.1
Ernest Franssen III 23 19:57.3   2    41 39:35.4
Nester Vazquez 32 21:11.0   3    73 1:00:46.4
Michael Larios 33 21:16.1   4 S   106 1:22:02.4
Dakota Mansfield 35 21:27.7   5   141 1:43:30.1
Jack Smith (39) 22:10.7   6 F (180) 2:05:40.7
Paul Chillo (40) 22:11.2   7 J (220) 2:27:51.9

UM-Morris Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 155
20:50.2Average Time:

Ryan Anderson 24 20:04.6   1 S    24 20:04.6
Joel Knopp 30 20:28.0   2 F    54 40:32.5
Benjamin Barnack 31 20:44.5   3 S    85 1:01:17.0
Edmund Cease 34 21:26.2   4 S   119 1:22:43.2
Rory Shackelford 36 21:27.9   5 F   155 1:44:11.0
Christian Thielke (37) 21:34.3   6 J (192) 2:05:45.3
Max Kivi (38) 21:35.6   7 S (230) 2:27:20.9
Henry Trajano >  7 22:28.6   8 F 2:49:49.4
Gabriel Brand >  7 22:49.3   9 F 3:12:38.7
Conner Fitzgerald >  7 22:50.6  10 S 3:35:29.3

Jamestown Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Brandon Aragon <  5 21:09.4   1 F 21:09.4
Noah Mang <  5 21:43.9   2 S 42:53.2
Jacob Juelfs <  5 27:55.7   3 F 1:10:48.8

Minnesota-Crookston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Peter Hendrickx <  5 23:04.8   1 J 23:04.8
Paul Hendrickx <  5 24:26.7   2 J 47:31.5
Anthony Kampa <  5 24:43.2   3 J 1:12:14.6

UNA-Minot State Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Devan Shumway <  5 19:10.0   1 19:10.0

Crookston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jacob Dickerson <  5 24:02.0   1 24:02.0
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